

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)

No(s). 4620/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/11/2012
in CRLR No. 40/2007 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Gwalior)

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAHIB SINGH

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 27/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S.THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.P.Singh, Adv.
Ms. Harshita, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFresh bailable warrants to issue through the
Jurisdictional Chief Judicial Magistrate concerned for
service upon him.(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2014.10.27
11:32:58 ALMT
Reason: